2

3

4 -
5

6 +3
7 +18
8 +7
9 +5
10 -4

11 +1
12 +9
13 +22
14 +13
15 +4
16 +2
17 +45
18 +10
19 +27
20+100
21 -1

22 -11
23 +10
24 -11
25 -2

Popko tukasz
Daniluk Rafat
Soszka Stefan
Krolewski Edward
Bustowski Leszek
Kukietka tukasz
Tomczyk Konrad
Purta Maciej
Purzewski Mateusz
Gawryluk Olaf
Danilczuk Pawet
Wojtecki Piotr
Kraszewski Bartosz
Grochocki Tomasz
Chojnowski Rafat
tukaszewicz Adam
Kulikowski Sebastian
Ostaszewski Adam
Nideraus-M. Katarzyna
Duchnowski Jacek
Antonowicz Jakub
Wojszel Pawet
Krutul Pawel
Piekarski Michat
Kutak Pawet

PKT
3003,73
2861,21
2804,98
2309,41
2022,34
1905,72
1755,63
1737,45
1732,88
1710,64
1647,72
1576,00
1490,85
1466,11
1415,30
1344,29
1267,77
1201,72
1188,74
1173,79
1152,00
1099,17
1065,60
1064,80
1030,96

+43,05
+283,26
+568,59
+231,00
+336,64
+697,26
+882,24
+611,33
+597,39
+370,44
+495,35
+583,34
+697,74
+617,03
+396,48
+270,82
+941,77
+375,11

+615,65

+1173,79

+159,06
-77,87
+255,03
-85,40

+121,52

26 +13
27 +14
28 +19
29 +43
30 +7
31 +34
32 -10
33 -25
34 +10
35 +13
36 -5

37 -3

38 +2

39 -9

40 +5

41 +1

42 +27
43 +35
44 +76
45 +75
46 -14
47 -21
48 +72
49 +11
50 +70

Suchowierski Tomasz
Lacki Kamil

Popko Aleksandra
Perkowski Mariusz
Purta Dariusz
Gotebiewski Stawomir
Debicki Grzegorz
Ginter Jakub

Gudan Robert

Redo Michat

Wojcik Michat

Mosiej Artur
Aksiucik Pawet
Krolewska Elzbieta
Gawryluk Monika
Popko Kinga
Nawrocki Irwin
Janowicz Kamil
Baszko Radostaw
Timofiejuk Adam
Ottarzewski Jakub
Ciulkin Andrzej
Kierdelewicz Krzysztof
Czaban tukasz

Czesak Marcin

PKT

1024,26
1016,67
1004,08

999,90
954,77
932,11
931,19
893,68
879,71
861,45
860,16
848,02
832,22
811,99
798,64
781,68
775,19
743,29
713,47
698,17
679,60
663,58
637,74
635,66
563,24

+270,79
+294,42
+434,19
+859,73
+179,31
+705,56
-13,03
-326,67
+268,28
+298,36
+38,95
+48,96
+91,05
-9,25
+219,92
+116,79
+592,88
+630,03
+713,47
+698,17
-133,79
-189,61
+637,74
+232,78

+563,24

51 +69
52 -42
53 +67
54 +3

55 +65
56 -27
57 -8

58 +62
59 +61
60 +36
61 -44
62 +11
63 +57
64 +25
65 +17
66 -13
67 -13
68 -52
69 +51
70 +30
71 +49
72 +48
73 +47
74 +46
75 +19

Lemanski Piotr
Janowicz Marek
Szczech Michat
Simoniuk Daniel
Konopko Karolina
Brzoska Tomasz
Jatel Filip
Niczyporuk Marcin
Dziemianowicz Marcin
Mucha Robert
Oledzki Krzysztof
Jackowski Franciszek
Kaminski Karol
Gryko Pawet
Tyszkiewicz Ewelina
Czaban Igor

Krutul Dawid
Otdakowski Jarostaw
Boitryk Tomasz
Czajkowski Marcin
Nasternak Tomasz
Popko Hanna
Gotacki Tomasz
Adamski Krystian

Murawski Daniel

PKT
535,60
478,30
384,56
356,70
335,07
309,11
302,65
300,46
242,69
237,59
235,20
203,51
201,41
166,23
156,83
156,52
145,56
127,45
114,59
110,50
103,69
94,43
71,59
60,91
58,66

BIALOSTOCKI RANKING SQUASHA (BRS)

[ podsumowanie sezonu 2017/2018]

+535,60
-713,92
+384,56
-78,24
+335,07
-516,65
-237,32
+300,46
+242,69
+187,59
-890,18
+68,21
+201,41
+77,73
+56,03
-348,41
-330,34
-998,63
+114,59
+67,95
+103,69
+94,43
+71,59
+60,91

+5,45

76 +44
77 +43
78 -27
79 -27
80 -25
81 +7
82 +38
83 +37
84 +36
85 -29
86 +34

Grybowicz Michat 57,29
Staniszewski Michat 55,83
Dryl Pawet 52,92
Sawicka Anna 52,92
Soszka Aleksandra 52,27
Skibowski Piotr 52,26
Kowalska Matgorzata 50,69
Milewski Artur 50,69
Brakoniecki Robert 49,00
Klim Anna 46,53
Smuczynski Artur 43,35
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Keep your eye on the ball!

+57,29

+55,83
-457,07
-454,40
-419,57

-36,49
+50,69
+50,69
+49,00
-413,48

+43,35



